
Place Last First Grade School Bib Time
1 Geery Justin 12 Martins	Ferry116 17:31
2 McCandlish Ian 12 Col.	DeSales 415 17:46
3 Allen Mack 9 John	Marshall182 17:47
4 Kuebler Patrick 11 Catholic	Central405 18:01
5 Siler Anthony 12 John	Marshall188 18:08
6 Shoemaker John 11 Col.	DeSales 423 18:10
7 Lyle Michael 10 Martins	Ferry120 18:13
8 Lewis Trent 9 Martins	Ferry119 18:17
9 Rohde Joseph 10 Catholic	Central406 18:27
10 Pusateri Jonathan 12 Col.	DeSales 418 18:31
11 Smith Elijah 10 Martins	Ferry125 18:45
12 Toohey Francis 9 Martins	Ferry126 18:52
13 Miller Brady 9 Wheeling	Park163 18:59
14 Anderson Charlie 10 Martins	Ferry111 19:06
15 DeMaria Braydon 10 Brooke 396 19:12
16 Murphy Isaak 11 Wheeling	Park165 19:13
17 Hicks Gabe 11 Linsly 408 19:14
18 Wodarcyk Wyatt 10 Martins	Ferry128 19:19
19 Cermak Brody 11 Buckeye	Local101 19:21
20 Tickerhoof Mitchel 9 Martins	Ferry193 19:29
21 Romanek Ethan 11 Wheeling	Park171 19:35
22 DeGarmo Britton 12 River 130 19:49
23 Walton Mason 10 Martins	Ferry127 19:54
24 Finogle Jake 12 Indian	Creek 107 19:57
25 Lough Russell 9 Indian	Creek 109 20:00
26 Wise Cullen 12 John	Marshall191 20:09
27 Fouty Matt 12 St.	John	Central134 20:12
28 Midcap Hunter 10 Wheeling	Park162 20:14
29 Rush Isaiah 10 Col.	DeSales 421 20:19
30 Gentile Tony 12 Steubenville 137 20:21
31 Sorge Christian 10 Wheeling	Park176 20:24
32 Chacalos Cal 10 Wheeling	Park153 20:28
33 Jarrell Nathan 10 Buckeye	Local104 20:32
34 Cadena Nico 11 Col.	DeSales 414 20:37
35 Buksa Michael 11 Martins	Ferry113 20:37
36 Meek Nick 10 Col.	DeSales 416 20:44
37 Williams Aiden 10 Col.	DeSales 427 20:46
38 Crumm Daniel 9 Wheeling	Park156 20:48
39 Thompson Noah 12 Col.	DeSales 426 20:52
40 Starr Austin Indian	Creek 398 20:55
41 Caswell Josh 12 Brooke 395 20:57



42 Schuetz Conrad 11 Buckeye	Local106 20:58
43 Brown Corey 11 Catholic	Central401 21:01
44 Walter Davison 11 Wheeling	Park179 21:03
45 Rush Isaac 10 Col.	DeSales 420 21:09
46 Brown Cooper 11 River 129 21:12
47 Beale Ethan 12 Martins	Ferry112 21:13
48 Nolan Nick 11 Bridgeport 196 21:16
49 Pielech Jacob 11 Buckeye	Local105 21:28
50 Campbell Ryan 12 John	Marshall184 21:28
51 Fogle Kyle 11 Martins	Ferry115 21:31
52 Fisher Justin 11 River 131 21:32
53 Crow Shawn 11 Wheeling	Park155 21:34
54 Ewing Dalton 11 Brooke 397 21:42
55 Rogerson Garrett 11 Wheeling	Park170 21:47
56 Walsh Cody 9 Wheeling	Park178 21:51
57 Kesner-RankinIsaac 10 John	Marshall187 21:51
58 Plute Xander 9 Linsly 412 21:53
59 Wright Travis 9 John	Marshall192 22:01
60 Schmiesing Matthew 9 Catholic	Central407 22:08
61 Krantz Brody 10 Indian	Creek 108 22:08
62 Kissinger Nick 11 Catholic	Central404 22:14
63 Rice Anthon Steubenville 140 22:14
64 White Sean 9 Bridgeport 199 22:14
65 Riggs Justin 11 Wheeling	Park169 22:19
66 Gilbert Neil 9 Martins	Ferry117 22:21
67 Wilds Cole 9 Wheeling	Park181 22:23
68 Geyer Bobby 10 Wheeling	C.	Cath.147 22:26
69 Mlynek Waylan 9 Martins	Ferry122 22:27
70 Crow Michael 10 Wheeling	Park154 22:30
71 Brown Brett 12 Brooke 394 22:35
72 Cunningham Alex 9 Martins	Ferry114 22:36
73 Oliver Kyler 9 Martins	Ferry123 22:41
74 Palmer Trenton 11 Indian	Creek 110 22:44
75 Michitsch Eric 9 Col.	DeSales 417 22:47
76 Mian Mikey 9 Martins	Ferry121 23:05
77 Barney William 12 Brooke 393 23:15
78 Hill Alex 11 John	Marshall186 23:21
79 Yeager Mitch 10 Wheeling	C.	Cath.151 23:41
80 Wagner John 12 Wheeling	C.	Cath.150 23:42
81 Kissinger Daniel 11 Catholic	Central402 23:55
82 Yoho Connor 12 Steubenville 145 23:56
83 Romshak Jackson 9 Martins	Ferry124 24:09:00



84 Thomas Sean 9 John	Marshall190 24:23:00
85 Bryant Ethan 9 Wheeling	Park152 24:24:00
86 Stanton	III Timothy 10 Bridgeport 197 24:28:00
87 Kellas Max 11 Wheeling	Park159 25:27:00
88 Buchmelter Jacob 11 Steubenville 136 25:27:00
89 Miller Isaac 11 Wheeling	Park164 25:28:00
90 Swift Grant 10 John	Marshall189 26:03:00
91 Talbert Eric 11 Brooke 400 26:08:00
92 Finley Lance 10 John	Marshall185 26:30:00
93 Hertler	II Fredrick 12 Buckeye	Local103 26:32:00
94 Minella Zane 12 Steubenville 138 27:02:00
95 Farley Nate 10 Wheeling	Park158 27:26:00
96 Pujara Jitesh 11 Wheeling	Park168 27:30:00
97 Kuhn James 12 Martins	Ferry118 27:33:00
98 Patt Tyler 11 Linsly 411 27:51:00
99 Tully John 9 Bridgeport 198 28:13:00

100 Cipriani Dominick 9 WCC 400 28:22:00
101 Ricci Luca 9 Col.	DeSales 419 28:25:00
102 Baldauff Alex 9 Wheeling	C.	Cath.146 28:31:00
103 Klug Jack 10 Wheeling	C.	Cath.149 29:56:00
104 Kent Andrew 10 Wheeling	C.	Cath.148 31:02:00
105 Fouty C.J. 9 St.	John	Central133 31:30:00
106 Asbury Colton 10 John	Marshall183 32:07:00
107 Schnegg Eric 9 St.	John	Central135 33:01:00

Dimmick Brett 10 Buckeye	Local102
Diprosperis Vincent 11 Wheeling	Park157 dns
Kissinger David 9 Catholic	Central403
Kovalski Nick 10 Wheeling	Park160 dns
Lucas Caleb 12 Wheeling	Park161 dns
Mackey Camden 9 Brooke 398
McCready Shane 10 Linsly 409
Noble Caleb 9 Steubenville 139
Noble Jacob 12 Steubenville 141
OHare Ian 9 Wheeling	Park166 dns
Parshall Nick 9 Linsly 410
Powell C.J. 12 Wheeling	Park167 dns
Qian Ernie 11 Linsly 413
Robey Ethan 10 Brooke 399
Roth Logan 12 Wheeling	Park172 dns
Sands Brenden 12 Wheeling	Park173 dns
Saunders Ronnie 12 Wheeling	Park174 dns
Schetter Nick 10 Col.	DeSales 422



Schiappa Bruno 9 Steubenville 142
Schiappa Orlando 12 Steubenville 143
Seidowitz Arkady 11 Wheeling	Park175 dns
Steiger Isaac 12 Col.	DeSales 424
Stone Matt 12 Col.	DeSales 425
Thomas Quintin 12 Wheeling	Park177 dns
Wallace Niko 11 Steubenville 144
Warnick Max 12 Wheeling	Park180 dns

Place Team Points
1 MF 39
2 Col	DeSalles 71
3 WP 97
4 John	Marshall108 108
5 ST	C	C 135
6 Ind	Creek 165
7 BL 175
8 Brook 184
9 Steubenville 237
10 Wgh	C	C 268
11
12
13


